## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE:      | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

| Name                      | Execution Date |
|---------------------------|----------------|
| ACUID CORPORATION LIMITED | 08/23/2002     |

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

| Name:           | ACUID CORPORATION (GUERNSEY) LIMITED |  |
|-----------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | 1 Le Marchant Street                 |  |
| City:           | St. Peter Port, Guernsey             |  |
| State/Country:  | UNITED KINGDOM                       |  |
| Postal Code:    | GY1 4HP                              |  |

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

| Property Type  | Number  |
|----------------|---------|
| Patent Number: | 6741095 |
| Patent Number: | 6269455 |
| Patent Number: | 6393543 |
| Patent Number: | 6712630 |

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(812)314-4569 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

+78125954051 Phone: Email: info@patentica.com

Correspondent Name: Maria Nilova

51 Sadovaya Street, Office 303 Address Line 1:

Saint Petersburg, RUSSIAN FEDERATION 190068 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 33-1-12-17 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Maria Nilova

Total Attachments: 1

**PATENT** 

500375700 **REEL: 019955 FRAME: 0712**  source=ACL-AC(G)L#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019955 FRAME: 0713

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY





25/10/2002

Certificate of Change of Name of a Company

|       | 32947 |
|-------|-------|
| A 7 A |       |

# I hereby Certify

| that                     | ACUID CORPORATION LIMITED                                   |
|--------------------------|---|
| having, with the sancti- | on of a Special Resolution of the said Company, and with th |
| approval of the Royal    | Court of the Island of Guernsey, changed its name, is not   |
| calledACI                | UID CORPORATION (GUERNSEY) LIMITED                          |
| and that such new na     | me was entered on the Register of Companies in the sai      |
| Island on the2           | 3rdday of   |
| Greffe, Guernsey, this   |   |
|                          | Her Majesty's Deputy Greffler                               |

**RECORDED: 10/15/2007** 

**REEL: 019955 FRAME: 0714**